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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Espalda M <MASTERS> (12)

SERIE Nº 11.1

43155217 RAUL BESALDUCH LOPEZ1.2 1989 S.T.ANDRATX

41524122 MIGUEL COLL QUETGLAS1.3 1989 S.T.INCA

78214985 ANTONIO MARTORELL SASTRE1.4 1978 S.T.INCA

43187956 ESTEBAN GONZALEZ DURAN1.5 1991 S.T.ESMAS

41378035 SANTIAGO VALDES DE SINTAS1.6 1940 S.T.ESMAS

41281357 JUAN GOMILA JAUME1.7 1936 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 21.2

00858712 VINCENT EUGENE MILLER2.2 1935 S.T.CNPALMA

43100643 ANTONIO JUAN LLULL2.3 1975 S.T.ANDRATX

49608493 JAN OLA OHLSSON 02:40.01 252.4 1962 ESMAS

00571170 JORGE GRANADOS AUMACELLAS 03:42.15 502.5 1936 CNPALMA

47253872 JUAN  VICENTE RIERA NOGUERA2.6 1989 S.T.EULALIA

41098659 GONZALO TORRENS GARCIAS2.7 1931 S.T.ESMAS

PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Espalda F <MASTERS> (36)

SERIE Nº 32.1

42964072 ANTONIA JAUME GARCIA3.1 1955 S.T.ESMAS

43135327 IRENE COMPANY MOLINA3.2 1985 S.T.ANDRATX

43191335 MARGALIDA MUNAR SALAS3.3 1993 S.T.ESMAS

00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 04:30.92 503.4 1949 ESMAS

43069496 Mª JOSÉ MASSIP LLABRÉS3.5 1971 S.T.ESMAS

42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ3.6 1959 S.T.CNPALMA

78682838 ELENA CALLEJA AGUAYO3.7 1981 S.T.ESMAS

03584493 KATALIN SOÓS3.8 1974 S.T.MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Braza M <MASTERS> (14)

SERIE Nº 43.1

10789382 LUIS SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY4.0 1953 S.T.ESMAS

43041994 MIGUEL BOSCANA MAS4.1 1967 S.T.ESMAS

46952054 ALVARO LORENZO GÓMEZ4.2 1986 S.T.EULALIA

41097546 PEDRO GALMES ORDINAS 03:06.34 254.3 1927 ESMAS

00288920 BERND HARALD DR KABLITZ 01:37.46 254.4 1960 ARTA

41371643 BERNAT FERRER GUARDIA 01:41.21 504.5 1947 CNPALMA

05029035 ADAM DZIUBINSKI4.6 1983 S.T.ESMAS

43054264 RAFAEL JAUME RAMIS4.7 1968 S.T.ESMAS

32017057 JESUS GIL FERRER4.8 1956 S.T.ESMAS

SERIE Nº 53.2

42957811 GABRIEL FCO MARTORELL GRIMALT 01:32.33 255.0 1956 ESMAS

42668984 ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ 01:25.54 255.1 1946 ESMAS

43132717 ANDRES JERONIMO SOLIS 01:24.12 505.2 1979 INCA

43029872 LUIS RODAS OLIVER 01:19.25 505.3 1965 ESMAS

45698694 JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA 01:10.38 255.4 1972 ESMAS

43204702 LLUIS ANTONI RODAS CAÑELLAS 01:11.25 255.5 1992 ESMAS

43034083 MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA 01:21.08 255.6 1968 ESMAS

41521836 ANDRES GILI BELTRAN 01:25.47 255.7 1986 INCA

43034081 MIGUEL ANGEL OCETE ESPINOLA 01:29.46 255.8 1968 ESMAS
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Braza F <MASTERS> (38)

SERIE Nº 64.1

52095635 Mª ELISA BLANCO DE CASTRO6.0 1967 S.T.ESMAS

43095442 SARA MALDONADO SKIBB6.1 1973 S.T.ESMAS

42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI6.2 1946 S.T.MASTBAL

43008929 ANTONIA ALEMANY PLANELLS 01:55.26 256.3 1963 ESMAS

43118156 SARA NOYA GARCIA 01:26.76 256.4 1981 INCA

42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ 01:31.38 256.5 1959 CNPALMA

38121779 MARIA EVA BORRAS ROIG6.6 1971 S.T.ESMAS

43040109 VIRGINIA NAVARRO POMAR6.7 1966 S.T.ESMAS

03474294 ELISA AUTRET6.8 1982 S.T.ESMAS

42981558 JUANA NOGUERA BAUZA6.9 1956 S.T.MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 5 1500 Libres X <MASTERS> (6)

SERIE Nº 75.1

41375521 MARIA ISABEL PALOU BASSA7.2 1947 S.T.CNPALMA

43150270 JOANA Mª GELABERT CAPARROS7.3 1984 S.T.CNPALMA

43054206 Mª FRANCISCA GARCIA GÓMEZ7.4 1969 S.T.CNPALMA

42999681 JUANA MARIA SASTRE VICENS7.5 1962 S.T.CNPALMA

77990532 NURIA ZARAGOZA VILANOVA7.6 1978 S.T.ESMAS

SERIE Nº 85.2

43047283 CARLOS PEREZ-MARSA ROCA8.2 1969 S.T.ESMAS

18233505 CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES 24:11.36 508.3 1967 CNPALMA

36035492 ALVARO  MARIA BARRO ORDOVAS 20:02.52 508.4 1959 ESMAS

78207926 JUAN SANSO FLAQUER 22:19.00 508.5 1972 ARTA

41519532 MIGUEL ESTEVA VILLALONGA 25:17.21 508.6 1985 ARTA

03584493 KATALIN SOÓS8.7 1974 S.T.MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Libres M <MASTERS> (3)

SERIE Nº 96.1

43025220 JOSÉ LUIS ALONSO ASENSIO9.0 1964 S.T.ESMAS

43183184 PERE JOSEP NAVARRO REAL9.1 1993 S.T.ESMAS

18233817 ANTONIO LOPEZ VERA9.2 1968 S.T.ESMAS

10789382 LUIS SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY9.3 1953 S.T.ESMAS

43100643 ANTONIO JUAN LLULL9.4 1975 S.T.ANDRATX

43115340 DANIEL LLOMPART LLOMPART9.5 1978 S.T.ESMAS

43038877 ALEJO MUÑOZ GONZALEZ9.6 1966 S.T.MASTBAL

46952054 ALVARO LORENZO GÓMEZ9.7 1986 S.T.EULALIA

00624331 ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY9.8 1937 S.T.ESMAS

43034081 MIGUEL ANGEL OCETE ESPINOLA9.9 1968 S.T.ESMAS
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Libres M <MASTERS> (3)

SERIE Nº 106.2

43034083 MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA10.0 1968 S.T.ESMAS

05029035 ADAM DZIUBINSKI10.1 1983 S.T.ESMAS

41209109 BARTOLOME VERA PERICAS 05:06.19 5010.2 1930 ESMAS

00858712 VINCENT EUGENE MILLER 03:37.82 5010.3 1935 CNPALMA

74512089 JOSE GARIJO MEGIAS 02:36.20 5010.4 1977 ESMAS

00288920 BERND HARALD DR KABLITZ 03:05.11 5010.5 1960 ARTA

03197357 ENRICO ROMANO GIGLIOLI 04:32.85 2510.6 1936 ESMAS

00571170 JORGE GRANADOS AUMACELLAS10.7 1936 S.T.CNPALMA

43057113 FERNANDO LINARES JUAN DE SENTMEN10.8 1969 S.T.ANDRATX

41515365 JOSÉ IGNACIO CANO VAQUER10.9 1984 S.T.ARTA

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Libres F <MASTERS> (27)

SERIE Nº 117.1

24235029 Mª ANGELES MASANA ROBERT11.0 1967 S.T.INCA

38121779 MARIA EVA BORRAS ROIG11.1 1971 S.T.ESMAS

41247227 CATALINA BESTARD PLANISI11.2 1936 S.T.CNPALMA

44327494 MERCE ROCA PUIGSERVER11.3 1973 S.T.ANDRATX

00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 03:38.04 2511.4 1949 ESMAS

43135327 IRENE COMPANY MOLINA11.5 1985 S.T.ANDRATX

78682838 ELENA CALLEJA AGUAYO11.6 1981 S.T.ESMAS

43095442 SARA MALDONADO SKIBB11.7 1973 S.T.ESMAS

43115682 SOFIA ALONSO BIGLER11.8 1977 S.T.ANDRATX

PRUEBA Nº: 8 400 Estilos X <MASTERS> (18)

SERIE Nº 128.1

47253872 JUAN  VICENTE RIERA NOGUERA12.4 1989 S.T.EULALIA

43029872 LUIS RODAS OLIVER12.5 1965 S.T.ESMAS
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